FT497001 - MULTICOLORE

PIERRE
FREY

Bamis

FT497001 FURRY

This depiction of deconstructed and colorful fur is a nod to the madness of the 70s. It is hand-tufted
in shaggy worsted wool pile for a soft and whimsical look.

Pierre Frey
FAMILY

TECHNIQUE

USE

COMPOSITION
DENSITY

PILE

ASPECT

NUMBER OF COLORS

PILE HEIGHT
TOTAL HEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

Rug

Hand-tuft

Light traffic

100 % Wool 100Tex

104 Oz/y2

Shaggy cut pile

Mat - Shaggy

2

50.00 mm
197 inch

53.00 mm
2.08inch

20.03 oz/ft2

NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%

Natural irregularities
Natural peeling



1 Colors

FT497001
MULTICOLOR
E



