

FT497001 FURRY

This depiction of deconstructed and colorful fur is a nod to the madness of the 70s. It is hand-tufted in shaggy worsted wool pile for a soft and whimsical look.

FT497001 - MULTICOLORE



Pierre Frey

FAMILY	Rug
TECHNIQUE	Hand-tuft
USE	Light traffic
COMPOSITION	100 % Wool 100Tex
DENSITY	104 Oz/y2
PILE	Shaggy cut pile
ASPECT	Mat - Shaggy
NUMBER OF COLORS	12
PILE HEIGHT	50.00 mm 1.97 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT	53.00 mm 2.08 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT	20.03 oz/ft²
NOTES	100% handmade 100% natural fiber
INFORMATION	Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5% Natural irregularities

Natural peeling

1 Colors



FT497001 MULTICOLOR E